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380-400 V/3N ph/50/60 Hz

0A
10 kW

T SRV 6 T B A N UL BURR 1) B T BRI, I TR
1502 K 22 4= P B8 5l 2 23k 4 @ )2

SNERR T (BE)
SNERR T (R
SMERRST (7)
FE:
THES:
TS
TR
TR -
IR
UNTE

AR AR IEEAR () -
HARAP AT A= IEE R CRED) -

800 mm
730 mm
250 mm

71.5 kg

80 kg

530 mm
820 mm
860 mm
0.37 m®
N7ETE

760 mm
565 mm

HARIPAFT]
BHIRPAE 800 K

2N TR B i S O AU 7D TG 5 Tk i 2% T WO} LB e

2025.08. 14



